
13/04/2014

Clast Num
éro

Nom

DH POUSSINS G&F

Temps Descente 1 & 2TempsEquipe Pts

12:34:15

3' 48" 77 - 3' 25" 911 17 CHARLES Louka POU GAURIAC G 3' 25" 91 60

4' 48" 79 - 4' 8" 162 15 COUDOIN Eden POU GAURIAC F 4' 8" 16 57

5' 44" 203 16 DOMMAIN Elisa POU SILEX F 5' 44" 20 54

6' 28" 18 - 6' 29" 344 18 ROUVES Gabriel POU SILEX G 6' 28" 18 51



13/04/2014

Clast Num
éro

Nom

DH PUPILLES G&F

Temps Descente 1 & 2TempsEquipe Pts

12:34:15

2' 14" 41 - 2' 12" 911 68 BOUCHER Thomas PUP JARNAC 1 G 2' 12" 91 60

2' 19" 11 - 2' 17" 702 67 BOUCHER Antoine PUP JARNAC 1 G 2' 17" 70 57

2' 29" 37 - 2' 20" 733 65 BOUTHET Guéwenn PUP JARNAC 2 G 2' 20" 73 54

2' 27" 98 - 2' 24" 904 66 DANET Mathis PUP JARNAC 2 G 2' 24" 90 51

2' 25" 46 - 2' 51" 715 70 KUSTER Gabin PUP JARNAC 2 G 2' 25" 46 48

4' 4" 30 - 3' 26" 546 69 PEROLLE Louisiane Evangéline PUP JARNAC 1 F 3' 26" 54 45



13/04/2014

Clast Num
éro

Nom

DH BENJAMINS G&F

Temps Descente 1 & 2TempsEquipe Pts

12:34:15

2' 8" 75 - 1' 52" 581 120 GENEUIL Aurélien BEN JARNAC 1 G 1' 52" 58 60

1' 57" 23 - 1' 56" 242 125 BAUGE Timoty BEN CBC V2T G 1' 56" 24 57

2' 6" 64 - 1' 58" 973 122 SOUCHON Antonin BEN CBC V2T G 1' 58" 97 54

2' 6" 54 - 2' 2" 974 121 DEGORCAS Thibault BEN JARNAC 1 G 2' 2" 97 51

2' 13" 95 - 2' 3" 135 141 LAMOUREUX Brice BEN OCEA 2 G 2' 3" 13 48

2' 8" 45 - 2' 3" 616 137 BROUSSE Lilian BEN OCEA 1 G 2' 3" 61 45

2' 17" 45 - 2' 5" 667 129 CHARLES Nino BEN GAURIAC 2 G 2' 5" 66 42

2' 10" 62 - 2' 9" 628 130 DOMMAIN Mathéo BEN GAURIAC 1 G 2' 9" 62 39

2' 10" 68 - 2' 12" 889 134 TERZI Xavier BEN GAURIAC 2 G 2' 10" 68 36

2' 13" 78 - 2' 12" 3810 123 CHAIGNEAU Melvin BEN JARNAC 1 G 2' 12" 38 33

2' 16" 26 - 2' 12" 6011 132 MAISON Xavier BEN GAURIAC 1 G 2' 12" 60 30

2' 12" 91 - 2' 13" 5112 127 ONESTI Romaric BEN CBC V2T G 2' 12" 91 28

2' 20" 03 - 2' 13" 7813 131 GARCIA Maxime BEN GAURIAC 1 G 2' 13" 78 26

2' 24" 38 - 2' 14" 2014 142 HIRD Lucas BEN OCEA 1 G 2' 14" 20 24

2' 27" 55 - 2' 16" 6315 138 DUC Joris BEN OCEA 2 G 2' 16" 63 22

2' 22" 49 - 2' 17" 5516 139 GAUTRON Baptiste BEN OCEA 2 G 2' 17" 55 20

2' 22" 10 - 2' 17" 9517 128 CALLET Lena BEN GAURIAC 1 F 2' 17" 95 18

2' 20" 34 - 2' 28" 4618 133 TERRIGEOL Tom BEN GAURIAC 2 G 2' 20" 34 16

2' 31" 49 - 2' 24" 0419 124 MERCERON Clément BEN JARNAC 1 G 2' 24" 04 14

2' 28" 74 - 2' 26" 3620 140 LABUSSIERE Tristan BEN OCEA 1 G 2' 26" 36 12

2' 31" 40 - 2' 39" 7721 126 ONESTI Olivia BEN CBC V2T F 2' 31" 40 10

3' 5" 18 - 3' 46" 6922 143 ROUVES Juliette BEN GAURIAC 2 F 3' 5" 18 9



13/04/2014

Clast Num
éro

Nom

DH MINIMES G&F

Temps Descente 1 & 2TempsEquipe Pts

12:34:15

1' 45" 02 - 1' 43" 011 222 LAVALETTE Paul MIN JARNAC 1 G 1' 43" 01 60

1' 48" 81 - 1' 45" 612 221 BAUNIER Lucas MIN JARNAC 1 G 1' 45" 61 57

1' 50" 05 - 2' 6" 733 239 DE BROUWER Sylvain MIN SILEX 1 G 1' 50" 05 54

1' 53" 73 - 1' 53" 584 231 COUDOUIN Enguerrand MIN GAURIAC 1 G 1' 53" 58 51

1' 53" 63 - 1' 57" 015 230 THUBLIER Théo MIN GAURIAC 1 G 1' 53" 63 48

1' 54" 52 - 1' 54" 776 225 GOUILLARD Gabin MIN JARNAC 2 G 1' 54" 52 45

1' 55" 23 - 1' 59" 407 226 PEROLLE De Lorean MIN SILEX 2 G 1' 55" 23 42

1' 56" 61 - 1' 55" 918 234 TARRADE Matthieu MIN GAURIAC 2 G 1' 55" 91 39

1' 56" 52 - 2' 1" 439 220 NOEL Victorien MIN JARNAC 1 G 1' 56" 52 36

2' 1" 20 - 1' 57" 2010 233 VEYSSIERE Valentin MIN GAURIAC 2 G 1' 57" 20 33

1' 59" 45 - 2' 1" 4111 223 DIEUMEGARD Clément MIN JARNAC 2 G 1' 59" 45 30

2' 1" 01 - 2' 33" 3712 238 KUSTER Guillaume MIN SILEX 1 G 2' 1" 01 28

2' 7" 79 - 2' 3" 0113 236 SOULABAIL Corey MIN SILEX 1 G 2' 3" 01 26

2' 10" 49 - 2' 3" 4914 224 DANET Maxence MIN JARNAC 2 G 2' 3" 49 24

2' 3" 95 - 2' 7" 9215 232 LAURENT Jason MIN GAURIAC 1 G 2' 3" 95 22

2' 20" 45 - 2' 16" 3916 227 TERRIGEOL Emma MIN GAURIAC 1 F 2' 16" 39 20

2' 27" 14 - 2' 17" 3217 235 LATOUR Pierre MIN SILEX 2 G 2' 17" 32 18

2' 36" 24 - 2' 26" 9818 228 PIED Adrien MIN GAURIAC 2 G 2' 26" 98 16

2' 38" 95 - 2' 48" 2019 240 ROUVES Maxime MIN SILEX 2 G 2' 38" 95 14

2' 39" 30 - 2' 41" 5620 237 BOUCHE TER HEIDE Léa MIN SILEX 1 F 2' 39" 30 12



13/04/2014

Clast Num
éro

Nom

DH CADETS G&F

Temps Descente 1 & 2TempsEquipe Pts

12:34:15

1' 37" 33 - 1' 36" 721 420 BAUNIER Jordan CAD JARNAC 1 G 1' 36" 72 60

1' 42" 55 - 1' 42" 452 421 BELLEC Gabriel CAD JARNAC 1 G 1' 42" 45 57

1' 43" 76 - 1' 43" 883 423 JOUSSE Stanislas CAD JARNAC 2 G 1' 43" 76 54

1' 49" 93 - 1' 53" 924 425 DARICADE Louis CAD JARNAC 2 G 1' 49" 93 51

1' 53" 54 - 1' 51" 385 432 CHARLES Thaïs CAD GAURIAC 1 G 1' 51" 38 48

1' 53" 38 - 1' 51" 766 422 CHAUVIN Mathis CAD JARNAC 1 G 1' 51" 76 45

1' 53" 52 - 1' 55" 087 426 GUILLON Pierrick CAD JARNAC 2 G 1' 53" 52 42

1' 56" 20 - 1' 54" 458 434 RAHE Hugo CAD GAURIAC 1 G 1' 54" 45 39

2' 3" 04 - 2' 0" 109 429 ARNAUD Alexis CAD JARNAC 3 G 2' 0" 10 36

2' 0" 77 - 2' 1" 3410 424 BOUTHONNIER Céline CAD GAURIAC 1 F 2' 0" 77 33

2' 2" 02 - 2' 8" 3811 435 MORA Hugo CAD GAURIAC 2 G 2' 2" 02 30

2' 2" 66 - 2' 13" 6612 430 DUC Tom CAD JARNAC 3 G 2' 2" 66 28

2' 7" 14 - 2' 20" 5213 433 GARCIA Antonin CAD GAURIAC 2 G 2' 7" 14 26

2' 16" 3314 427 GUIGNARD Alexandre CAD JARNAC 3 G 2' 16" 33 24

3' 55" 51 - 2' 18" 5015 431 BOUSSARD Mathéo CAD GAURIAC 2 G 2' 18" 50 22



13/04/2014

Clast Num
éro

Nom

DH par Equipe POUSSINS G&F

Détail coureursTotal poin

12:34:16

1 POU GAURIAC 117
CHARLES Louka 60 1

COUDOIN Eden (F) 57 2

2 POU SILEX 105
DOMMAIN Elisa (F) 54 1

ROUVES Gabriel 51 2



13/04/2014

Clast Num
éro

Nom

DH par Equipe PUPILLES G&F

Détail coureursTotal poin

12:34:16

1 PUP JARNAC 1 162
BOUCHER Thomas 60 1

BOUCHER Antoine 57 2

PEROLLE Louisiane Evangéline 45 3

2 PUP JARNAC 2 153
BOUTHET Guéwenn 54 1

DANET Mathis 51 2

KUSTER Gabin 48 3



13/04/2014

Clast Num
éro

Nom

DH par Equipe BENJAMINS G&F

Détail coureursTotal poin

12:34:16

1 BEN CBC V2T 149
BAUGE Timoty 57 1

SOUCHON Antonin 54 2

ONESTI Romaric 28 3

ONESTI Olivia (F) 10 4

2 BEN JARNAC 1 144
GENEUIL Aurélien 60 1

DEGORCAS Thibault 51 2

CHAIGNEAU Melvin 33 3

MERCERON Clément 14 X

3 BEN GAURIAC 1 113
DOMMAIN Mathéo 39 1

MAISON Xavier 30 2

GARCIA Maxime 26 3

CALLET Lena (F) 18 4

4 BEN GAURIAC 2 103
CHARLES Nino 42 1

TERZI Xavier 36 2

TERRIGEOL Tom 16 3

ROUVES Juliette (F) 9 4

5 BEN OCEA 2 90
LAMOUREUX Brice 48 1

DUC Joris 22 2

GAUTRON Baptiste 20 3

6 BEN OCEA 1 81
BROUSSE Lilian 45 1

HIRD Lucas 24 2

LABUSSIERE Tristan 12 3



13/04/2014

Clast Num
éro

Nom

DH par Equipe MINIMES G&F

Détail coureursTotal poin

12:34:17

1 MIN JARNAC 1 153
LAVALETTE Paul 60 1

BAUNIER Lucas 57 2

NOEL Victorien 36 3

2 MIN GAURIAC 1 141
COUDOUIN Enguerrand 51 1

THUBLIER Théo 48 2

LAURENT Jason 22 3

TERRIGEOL Emma (F) 20 4

3 MIN SILEX 1 120
DE BROUWER Sylvain 54 1

KUSTER Guillaume 28 2

SOULABAIL Corey 26 3

BOUCHE TER HEIDE Léa (F) 12 4

4 MIN JARNAC 2 99
GOUILLARD Gabin 45 1

DIEUMEGARD Clément 30 2

DANET Maxence 24 3

5 MIN GAURIAC 2 88
TARRADE Matthieu 39 1

VEYSSIERE Valentin 33 2

PIED Adrien 16 3

6 MIN SILEX 2 74
PEROLLE De Lorean 42 1

LATOUR Pierre 18 2

ROUVES Maxime 14 3



13/04/2014

Clast Num
éro

Nom

DH par Equipe CADETS G&F

Détail coureursTotal poin

12:34:17

1 CAD JARNAC 1 162
BAUNIER Jordan 60 1

BELLEC Gabriel 57 2

CHAUVIN Mathis 45 3

2 CAD JARNAC 2 147
JOUSSE Stanislas 54 1

DARICADE Louis 51 2

GUILLON Pierrick 42 3

3 CAD GAURIAC 1 120
CHARLES Thaïs 48 1

RAHE Hugo 39 2

BOUTHONNIER Céline (F) 33 3

4 CAD JARNAC 3 88
ARNAUD Alexis 36 1

DUC Tom 28 2

GUIGNARD Alexandre 24 3

5 CAD GAURIAC 2 78
MORA Hugo 30 1

GARCIA Antonin 26 2

BOUSSARD Mathéo 22 3




